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Adult Bronze Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 
Standings 

  1 April Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  2 Angelina Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  3 Autumn Knoth-Jez, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Adult Bronze Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 April Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  2 Scott Hanna, Washington FSC 
  3 Angelina Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  4 Jennifer Arnold, Point Mallard FSC 
  5 Autumn Knoth-Jez, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Adult Bronze Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Angelina Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  2 April Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  3 Jennifer Arnold, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Adult Masters Duet Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Diana Cheng, Baltimore FSC 
  1 John Hillenbrand, Washington FSC 
 
Adult Pre-Bronze Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 
  1 Jenny Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  2 Jennifer  Krabill, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer Clark, Troy SC 
  2 Rebecca Helton, Scott Hamilton SC 
  3 Atsuko Downes, Northern Kentucky SC 
  4 Jenny Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  5 Jennifer  Krabill, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Adult Pre-Bronze Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer  Krabill, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Adult Pre-Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jennifer  Krabill, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Adult Silver Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Donna Forsythe, Scott Hamilton SC 
  2-TIE Jonathan Lim, Diamond Edge FSC 
  2-TIE Mary B. King, Individual Member 
  4 Jean Paradise, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Adult Silver Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Jonathan Lim, Diamond Edge FSC 
  2 Jean Paradise, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Adult Silver Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Jonathan Lim, Diamond Edge FSC 
 

Adult Silver Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Jean Paradise, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Basic 1-6 Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Adalynn Sommers, Greater Evansville FSC 
  2 Gabrielle  Hayes, Greater Evansville FSC 
  3 Noah Drews, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  4 Jaxon Surbrook, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  5 Morrigan Ellis, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
 
Basic 2 Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Zoey Dhom, Cool Sports Skating A... 
 
Basic 4 Elements - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Alice Cramer, Nashville Skating Aca... 
  1-TIE Audrey Ryon, Chiller Skating School 
  1-TIE Veda Rainey, Chiller Skating School 
 
Basic 4 Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Gabrielle  Hayes, Greater Evansville FSC 
  2 Alice Cramer, Nashville Skating Aca... 
  3 Audrey Ryon, Chiller Skating School 
  4 Marina Boyer, Little Rock Skating Club 
  5 Veda Rainey, Chiller Skating School 
 
Basic 6 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Noah Drews, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  2 Brady Clark, Chiller Skating School 
 
Basic 6 Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Noah Drews, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  2 Adalynn Sommers, Greater Evansville FSC 
  3 Graesyn Whittington, Scott Hamilton SC 
  4 Brady Clark, Chiller Skating School 
 
Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Jonah Forsythe, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Beginner Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Lindley Asher, Knoxville FSC 
  2 Jossalyn Beard, Greater Evansville FSC 
 
Beginner Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis LaMell, Greater Evansville FSC 
 
Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Madilyn Ryon, Chiller Skating School 
  2 Kaylee Clark, Troy SC 
  3 Kaylee Cantrell, Chiller Skating School 
  4 Lauralyn Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  5 Rebekah Godwin, Nashville FSC 
 



2017 Scott Hamilton Invitational 

Antioch, Tennessee August 4-6, 2017 

Report of Skaters from All Clubs 

 

 

 2 

Free Skate 1 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Kaylee Clark, Troy SC 
  2 Rebekah Godwin, Nashville FSC 
  3 Kaylee Cantrell, Chiller Skating School 
  4 Kaylea Dawson, Greater Evansville FSC 
  5 Madilyn Ryon, Chiller Skating School 
  6 Jessica Robb, Greater Evansville FSC 
  7 Lauralyn Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
 
Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Lilian Rainey, Chiller Skating School 
  2 Emma Spring, Carolina Ice Palace 
 
Free Skate 2 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Lilian Rainey, Chiller Skating School 
  2 Emma Spring, Carolina Ice Palace 
  3 Ava Capeling, Nashville FSC 
 
Free Skate 3 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Mikaela Mcconkey, Cool Sports Skating A... 
 
Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Catey Clark, Knoxville FSC 
 
Free Skate 4 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Catey Clark, Knoxville FSC 
 
Free Skate 5 Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Abbie Dyson, FSC of Charleston 
  2 Zoey Dean, Troy SC 
 
Free Skate 5 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Abbie Dyson, FSC of Charleston 
  2 Zoey Dean, Troy SC 
  3 Avery Baker, Birmingham FSC 
  4 Clara Douglas, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
High Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Sabrina Fox, The SC of Huntsville 
  2 Andraya Driver, Point Mallard FSC 
  3 Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  4 Jossalyn Beard, Greater Evansville FSC 
 
High Beginner Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sanora Whittington, Scott Hamilton SC 
  2 Mikaela Mcconkey, Cool Sports Skating A... 
  3 Elle Stanley, Nashville FSC 
 
High Beginner Duet Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Abby Payne, Knoxville FSC 
  1 Lindley Asher, Knoxville FSC 
 

High Beginner Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Abby Payne, Knoxville FSC 
  2 Sabrina Fox, The SC of Huntsville 
  3 Andraya Driver, Point Mallard FSC 
  4 Elysha Barnet, Nashville FSC 
  5 Abigail  Douglas, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
High Beginner Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Aurora Zaccagnino, Georgia FSC 
  2 Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  4 Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  5 Elle Stanley, Nashville FSC 
 
High Beginner Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Downes, Northern Kentucky SC 
  2 Sanora Whittington, Scott Hamilton SC 
  3 Sabrina Fox, The SC of Huntsville 
  4 Mikaela Mcconkey, Cool Sports Skating A... 
  5 Andraya Driver, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Juvenile Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Witko, FSC of Charleston 
  2 Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Juvenile Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Belle Buehrle, The SC of Huntsville 
 
Juvenile Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Belle Buehrle, The SC of Huntsville 
 
Juvenile Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Nina Venkatesh, Kent SC 
  2 Madelyn Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie 
  3 Surya Nair, The SC of Huntsville 
  4 Ellen Wei, Scott Hamilton SC 
  5 Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
No Test Boys Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Anthony Boston, St. Joseph FSC 
  2 Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
No Test Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Katarina Pracko, Georgia FSC 
  2 Jaclyn Edelstein, Georgia FSC 
  3 Anthony Boston, St. Joseph FSC 
  4 Rachel Witko, FSC of Charleston 
  5 Alexandra Ziehlke, The SC of Huntsville 
 
No Test Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Abigail Geerts, Scott Hamilton SC 
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No Test Duet Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Lauralyn Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
  1 Jenny Hickman, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
 
No Test Girls Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Natalie Hurst, Northern Kentucky SC 
  2 Abigail Geerts, Scott Hamilton SC 
  3 Katarina Pracko, Georgia FSC 
  4 Rachel Witko, FSC of Charleston 
  5 Barbara Kapusta, Cool Sports Skating A... 
  6 Izzy Ramos, Scott Hamilton SC 
  7 Ava Lockard, Greater Evansville FSC 
 
No Test Girls Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Jaclyn Edelstein, Georgia FSC 
  2 Nicole Reimer, Nashville FSC 
  3 Taylor Handley, Point Mallard FSC 
  4 Ada LaRose, Knoxville FSC 
  5 Mia Napier, Northern Kentucky SC 
  6 Alexandra Ziehlke, The SC of Huntsville 
 
No Test Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Katarina Pracko, Georgia FSC 
  2 Alexa Webb, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
No Test Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Taylor Handley, Point Mallard FSC 
  2 Anthony Boston, St. Joseph FSC 
  3 Eden  Adams, Georgia FSC 
  4 Ava Lockard, Greater Evansville FSC 
  5 Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  6 Izzy Ramos, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Open Juvenile Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 
  1 Caitlin Rice, Scott Hamilton SC 
  2 Alexandria Pendino, FSC of Charleston 
 
Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Adalynn Sommers, Greater Evansville FSC 
  2 Olivia Stevens, Chiller Skating School 
 
Pre-Free Skate Program - Final Standings 
  1 Gabriella Robb, Greater Evansville FSC 
  2 Jonah Forsythe, Scott Hamilton SC 
  3 Mia Parker, Scott Hamilton SC 
  4 Aspen Parker, Scott Hamilton SC 
  5 Olivia Stevens, Chiller Skating School 
 
Pre-FS to FS 6 Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sophie Boyer, Little Rock Skating Club 
 

Pre-FS to FS 6 Duet Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Kaylee Cantrell, Chiller Skating School 
  1 Lilian Rainey, Chiller Skating School 
  2 Kaylee Clark, Troy SC 
  2 Madilyn Ryon, Chiller Skating School 
 
Pre-FS to FS 6 Light Entertainment Showcase Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Gabriella Robb, Greater Evansville FSC 
  2 Ava Capeling, Nashville FSC 
  3 Zoey Dean, Troy SC 
  4 Kaylee Clark, Troy SC 
  5 Sophie Boyer, Little Rock Skating Club 
 
Pre-FS to FS 6 Light Entertainment Showcase Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Jonah Forsythe, Scott Hamilton SC 
  2 Kaylea Dawson, Greater Evansville FSC 
  3 Jessica Robb, Greater Evansville FSC 
  4 Olivia Stevens, Chiller Skating School 
 
Pre-Juvenile Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sabrina Brewington, FSC of Memphis 
 
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Elinor Minton, The SC of Huntsville 
  2 Cindy Liao, The SC of Huntsville 
  3 Sarah Witko, FSC of Charleston 
  4 Trinity Fritts, Greater Evansville FSC 
  5 Mia Rafanelli, Atlanta FSC 
  6 Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Amy Yang, Birmingham FSC 
  2 Leanna Freund, The Strongsville SC 
  3 Quinlan Cyr, Nashville FSC 
  4 Allison Nagel, NKSC 
  5 Sabrina Brewington, FSC of Memphis 
 
Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Leanna Freund, The Strongsville SC 
  2 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Alisha Symington, Troy SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Leanna Freund, The Strongsville SC 
  2 Nina Venkatesh, Kent SC 
  3 Alisha Symington, Troy SC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Callie Hall, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  2 Hannah Wakefield, Scott Hamilton SC 
  3 Alisha Symington, Troy SC 
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Preliminary Boys Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 William Arbaugh, Charleston FSC (WV) 
  2 Jared Sedlis, Birmingham FSC 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Faith  Wertz, Glenwood FSC 
  2 Ericka Walter, Point Mallard FSC 
  3 Isabel  Cochran, Georgia FSC 
  4 Kennedy Boustead, Georgia FSC 
  5 Tara Tabtieng, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Kimberly Clemons, Point Mallard FSC 
  2 Sarah Schmand, Knoxville FSC 
  3 Joseph Fournier, Westminster FSC of Erie 
  4 Elaina Organ, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Bella Taylor, Birmingham FSC 
  2 Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Sofia Stalker, Summit FSC of NC 
  4 Kennedy Boustead, Georgia FSC 
  5 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  6 Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  7 Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Preliminary Girls Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Savannah Worth, Birmingham FSC 
  2 Faith  Wertz, Glenwood FSC 
  3 Isabel  Cochran, Georgia FSC 
  4 Maura Zaccagnino, Georgia FSC 
  5 Ericka Walter, Point Mallard FSC 
  6 Kimberly Clemons, Point Mallard FSC 
  7 Kiersten Lloyd, Georgia FSC 
  8 Elena Mailapur, The SC of Huntsville 
 
Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 William Arbaugh, Charleston FSC (WV) 
  2 Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Joseph Fournier, Westminster FSC of Erie 
 
Preliminary Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Ericka Walter, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Kennedy Boustead, Georgia FSC 
  2 Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Adrianna Toy, Scott Hamilton SC 
  4 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  5 Isabel  Cochran, Georgia FSC 
  6 Joseph Fournier, Westminster FSC of Erie 
 

Preliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Adrianna Toy, Scott Hamilton SC 
  2 Ryleigh Martinez, Scott Hamilton Skatin... 
 
Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings 
  1 Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  2 Emilee Krenkel, Glenwood FSC 
  3 Emily Mcdaniel, Georgia FSC 
  4 Cassandre Dodd, Point Mallard FSC 
  5 Taylor Handley, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Dramatic Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Cassandre Dodd, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Duet Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 April Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
  1 Sophie Boyer, Little Rock Skating Club 
  2 Marina Boyer, Little Rock Skating Club 
  2 Angelina Bardin, Diamond Edge FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Rita Zaccagnino, Georgia FSC 
  2 Tara Tabtieng, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  3 Emily Mcdaniel, Georgia FSC 
  4 Eden  Adams, Georgia FSC 
  5 Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  6 Kylie Roth, Scott Hamilton SC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Schmand, Knoxville FSC 
  2 Ciana Griggs, Nashville FSC 
  3 Samantha Schrock, Birmingham FSC 
  4 Joseph Fournier, Westminster FSC of Erie 
  5 Claire Conley, Nashville FSC 
  6 Elaina Organ, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Pre-Preliminary Light Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  2 Jaclyn Edelstein, Georgia FSC 
  3 Jennie Murphy, The SC of Huntsville 
  4 Elaina Organ, Point Mallard FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Mcdaniel, Georgia FSC 
  2 Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 
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Pre-Preliminary Test Track Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Daniel Christenson, Glenwood FSC 
  2 Haadiya Brooks, Birmingham FSC 
  3 Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  4 Alexa Webb, Scott Hamilton SC 
  5 Emilee Krenkel, Glenwood FSC 
  6 Karis Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  7 Cassandre Dodd, Point Mallard FSC 
  8 Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  9 Alexis LaMell, Greater Evansville FSC 
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08/04/2017 - 08/06/2017

112 Juvenile Girls 138 Junior Ladies

FP Name Points SP FP Name Points SP

 1 Ashley Kaloyannides, Broadmoor SC 24.65 1  1 Cristina Rackley, Winterhurst FSC 35.70 1

 2 Hannah Rutherford, Gilmour Academy FSC 22.46 2  2 Katie Ross, FSC of Charleston 33.12 2

 3 Elinor Minton, SC of Huntsville 22.33 3  3 Abigail Schmitt, Strongsville SC 24.98 3

 4 Belle Buehrle, SC of Huntsville 19.27 4 W Alyson Pekkola, Winterhurst FSC

 5 Trinity Fritts, Greater Evansville FSC 13.89 5

139 Junior Pairs

113 Open Juvenile Ladies NOT STARTED

FP Name Points SP

 1 Leanna Freund, Strongsville SC 19.10 1 201 Open Juvenile Ladies

FP Name Points FS

114 Intermediate Men  1 Sarah Vincent, SC of Huntsville 30.26 1

NOT STARTED  2 Tamara Grose, FSC of Charleston 29.51 2

 3 Ainsley Foster, Knoxville FSC 23.73 3

115 Novice Men  4 Faith Black, Northern Kentucky SC 23.07 4

FP Name Points SP  5 Alexandria Pendino, FSC of Charleston 18.50 5

 1 Nathaniel Chapple, Shaker FSC 49.00 1  6 Caroline Bowden, Scott Hamilton SC 17.81 6

 2 Evan Whitlow, Louisville Skating Academy 33.64 2 W Lauren Williamson, SC of Huntsville

 3 Dylan Wajda, Wooster FSC 29.85 3

 4 Charles Liu, Georgia FSC 29.18 4 202 Juvenile Girls

FP Name Points FS

116 Intermediate Ladies Group A  1 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Academy 44.91 1

FP Name Points SP  2 Ashley Kaloyannides, Broadmoor SC 41.77 2

 1 Josephine Hagan, Louisville Skating Academy 33.87 1  3 Belle Buehrle, SC of Huntsville 41.12 3

 2 Eunyoung Hong, Knoxville FSC 31.54 2 4 Erika Uchida, Louisville Skating Academy 39.56 4

 3 Elena Luria, Shaker FSC 30.58 3  5 Hannah Rutherford, Gilmour Academy FSC 36.71 5

 4 Bonnie Dudley, Knoxville FSC 24.08 4  6 Jessica Sassano, Winterhurst FSC 35.09 6

 5 Sloane Huey, Northern Kentucky SC 21.38 5  7 Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Academy 33.72 7

 6 Gracelyn Thomas, Northern Kentucky SC 20.97 6  8 Kathleen Moser, Louisville Skating Academy 33.57 8

 7 Riona Harris, Georgia FSC 19.56 7  9 Elizabeth Horwitz, Gilmour Academy FSC 32.92 9

 8 Melika Rabiei, Scott Hamilton SC 16.84 8 10 Rachael Stephany, Summit FSC Of NC 30.55 10

 9 Molly Haymore, Knoxville FSC 13.10 9 11 Ashley Tacovelli, Knoxville FSC 25.03 11

W Grace Caicco, Arctic FSC 12 Alexandra Keating, Louisville Skating Academy 24.85 12

W Sophia Zou, Northern Kentucky SC 13 Lillian Hodges, Nashville FSC 23.51 13

W Natalie Dayvault, Georgia FSC 14 Hannah Prevo, Knoxville FSC 14.13 14

W Callie Goins, Georgia FSC W Denise Gant, Tampa Bay SC

120 Intermediate Ladies Group B 206 Adult Gold Ladies

FP Name Points SP FP Name Points FS

 1 Sasha Klein, FSC of Birmingham (MI) 36.13 1  1 Mary B. King, Individual Member 24.93 1

 2 Grace Caicco, Arctic FSC 31.36 2  2 Caitlin Rice, Scott Hamilton SC 22.61 2

 3 Megan Corrigan, Tampa Bay SC 31.08 3

 4 Basia Wasiak, Tampa Bay SC 28.43 4 207 Masters Intermediate-Novice Ladies

 5 Fiona Conway, Strongsville SC 23.98 5 FP Name Points FS

 6 Olivia Kaloyannides, Broadmoor SC 22.78 6  1 Diana Cheng, Baltimore FSC 31.39 1

 7 Isabella Obreza, Kent SC 21.86 7

 8 Ellie Scheinler, Louisville Skating Academy 21.45 8 208 Intermediate Men

 9 Meredith Moser, Louisville Skating Academy 19.32 9 FP Name Points FS

10 Sydney Marksberry, Strongsville SC 18.71 10  1 Stefan Stalker, Summit FSC Of NC 33.93 1

11 Erin Kramer, Louisville Skating Academy 15.87 11

12 Tamara Grose, FSC of Charleston 15.62 12 209 Novice Men

13 Catherine Rivers, Knoxville FSC 13.82 13 FP Name Points FS

14 Torrey Russell, Nashville FSC 10.94 14  1 Nathaniel Chapple, Shaker FSC 76.59 1

15 Megan Lenard, Scott Hamilton SC 9.51 15  2 Evan Whitlow, Louisville Skating Academy 67.85 2

W Denise Gant, Tampa Bay SC  3 Charles Liu, Georgia FSC 52.18 3

 4 Dylan Wajda, Wooster FSC 47.31 4

128 Novice Ladies W Chase Finster, Northern Kentucky SC

FP Name Points SP

 1 Mckenzie Edwards, SC of Huntsville 30.54 1 231 Junior Ladies

 2 Molly Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie 30.25 2 FP Name Points FS

 3 Alia Smith, Knoxville FSC 29.60 3  1 Cristina Rackley, Winterhurst FSC 63.51 1

 4 Claire Rivas, Birmingham FSC 29.23 4  2 Katie Ross, FSC of Charleston 48.87 2

 5 Julia Colello, Scott Hamilton SC 23.89 5  3 Abigail Schmitt, Strongsville SC 46.06 3

 6 Morgan Gamble, Tampa Bay SC 22.17 6 W Alyson Pekkola, Winterhurst FSC

 7 Ariah Lanum, Knoxville FSC 18.77 7

 8 Aimee Wagner, Knoxville FSC 16.23 8 232 Junior Pairs

W Alena Budko, SC of Oregon NOT STARTED

Continued ...
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215 Intermediate Ladies Group A

FP Name Points FS

 1 Sasha Klein, FSC of Birmingham (MI) 59.15 1

 2 Basia Wasiak, Tampa Bay SC 55.76 2

 3 Josephine Hagan, Louisville Skating Academy 53.41 3

 4 Elena Luria, Shaker FSC 51.60 4

 5 Isabella Obreza, Kent SC 41.24 5

 6 Meredith Moser, Louisville Skating Academy 37.62 6

 7 Riona Harris, Georgia FSC 35.15 7

 8 Erin Kramer, Louisville Skating Academy 34.84 8

 9 Bonnie Dudley, Knoxville FSC 34.30 9

10 Sydney Marksberry, Strongsville SC 27.12 10

W Melika Rabiei, Scott Hamilton SC

W Alena Budko, SC of Oregon

218 Intermediate Ladies Group B

FP Name Points FS

 1 Grace Caicco, Arctic FSC 59.68 1

 2 Fiona Conway, Strongsville SC 50.77 2

 3 Callie Goins, Georgia FSC 49.90 3

 4 Sloane Huey, Northern Kentucky SC 49.88 4

 5 Megan Corrigan, Tampa Bay SC 49.74 5

 6 Eunyoung Hong, Knoxville FSC 47.83 6

 7 Gracelyn Thomas, Northern Kentucky SC 41.89 7

 8 Olivia Kaloyannides, Broadmoor SC 41.65 8

 9 Megan Lenard, Scott Hamilton SC 24.76 9

10 Molly Haymore, Knoxville FSC 19.92 10

11 Torrey Russell, Nashville FSC 16.40 11

W Catherine Rivers, Knoxville FSC

W Natalie Dayvault, Georgia FSC

W Sophia Zou, Northern Kentucky SC

226 Novice Ladies

FP Name Points FS

 1 Claire Rivas, Birmingham FSC 55.89 1

 2 Mckenzie Edwards, SC of Huntsville 52.86 2

 3 Molly Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie 44.99 3

 4 Julia Colello, Scott Hamilton SC 40.13 4

 5 Alia Smith, Knoxville FSC 39.81 5

 6 Morgan Gamble, Tampa Bay SC 37.37 6

 7 Aimee Wagner, Knoxville FSC 31.78 7

 8 Ravnn Thornton, Louisville Skating Academy 31.64 8

 9 Ariah Lanum, Knoxville FSC 31.47 9

305 Juvenile

FP Name Points SP

 1 Tallia Whyte, Louisville Skating Academy 10.77 1

 2 Lillian Hodges, Nashville FSC 8.40 2

306 Intermediate

NOT STARTED

307 Novice

FP Name Points SP

 1 Fiona Conway, Strongsville SC 14.89 1

308 Junior

FP Name Points SP

 1 Katie Ross, FSC of Charleston 8.08 1

309 Juvenile

FP Name Points SP

 1 Lillian Hodges, Nashville FSC 7.88 1

310 Intermediate
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